Advanced

Past Perfect Tense : Word Bank Quiz 7 Q7MC7

Select the correct verb and fill the sentences with the correct Past Perfect Tense form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

9)

develop

study

identify

administer

complete review develop
investigate implement reach

The journalists

the story before publishing the report.

Our organization

the changes before the new policies were announced.

The writers

Some historians

the novel before the deadline passed.

the ruins before the excavation began.

The doctors

The company

the vaccine before the outbreak spread further.

a new strategy before the market shift occurred.

Some biologists

a rare plant before the expedition concluded.

The administrators

the performance reports before the annual meeting.

A group of diplomats

an agreement before the summit ended.

10) The team

a solution before the issue escalated.
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Answer Sheet (Q7MC?7)

Past Perfect Tense: Advanced Level: Word Bank Quiz 7

1) had investigated
2) had implemented
3) had completed
4) had studied

5) had administered
6) bhad developed
7) had identified

8) had reviewed

9) had reached

10) had developed
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